Any use creating intense earth-shaking vibrations such as are  
created by a heavy drop forge shall be set back from a residence district 
boundary at least two hundred fifty (250) feet, or at least one hundred fifty 
(150) feet from a business district boundary. 

(10) Noise.  At no point one hundred twenty-five (125) feet from the boundary 
 on an I-1, I-2, or GB district, which permits an enclosed industrial use, shall 
 the sound pressure level of any operation or plant (other than background 
 noises produced by sources not under the control of this Code) exceed the

[...]

one hundred fifty (150) feet from a business district boundary. 

(b) Earth-shaking vibrations at the industrial property line shall not 
be in violation of this Code as long as the vibration is not 
perceptible without the aid of instruments. 

(10) Noise.  At no point one hundred twenty-five (125) feet from the 
boundary of a I-2 district shall the sound pressure level of any operation or 
plant (other than background noises produced by sources not under the 
control of this Code) exceed the decibel limits in the Octave Bands 
designated below: